

## 2018 Potential Account Growth Taking The Daily Coaches Trades In 2018

**Account Growth LIMITED By Day Trader's Choice To Keep The Lot Size (Risk Or Reward Per Trade)  
To No More Than 1.00 (1 PIP = \$10.00 At Most). A Common Practice, But Not Required.**

Wk	Mo	Days	Year	PIP Gain	Lot Size	PIP Value	Weekly Gain	Account Growth	Company Funding
1	Jan	1 – 4	2018	50	0.25	\$2.50	\$125	\$2,625	\$2,500
2	Jan	7 – 11	2018	112	0.26	\$2.63	\$294	\$2,919	
3	Jan	14 – 18	2018	48	0.29	\$2.92	\$140	\$3,059	
4	Jan	21 – 25	2018	174	0.31	\$3.06	\$532	\$3,591	
5	Jan	28 - 1	2018	22	0.36	\$3.59	\$79	\$3,670	
6	Feb	4 – 8	2018	107	0.37	\$3.67	\$393	\$4,063	
7	Feb	11 – 15	2018	191	0.41	\$4.06	\$776	\$4,839	
8	Feb	18 – 22	2018	217	0.48	\$4.84	\$1,050	\$5,889	
9	Feb	25 – 1	2018	139	0.59	\$5.89	\$819	\$6,708	
10	Mar	4 – 8	2018	249	0.67	\$6.71	\$1,670	\$8,378	
11	Mar	11 – 15	2018	88	0.84	\$8.38	\$737	\$9,115	
12	Mar	18 – 22	2018	130	0.91	\$9.12	\$1,185	\$10,300	
13	Mar	25 – 29	2018	83	1.03	\$10.30	\$855	\$11,155	
14	Apr	1 – 5	2018	200	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,000	\$18,155	\$5,000
15	Apr	8 – 12	2018	122	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,220	\$19,375	
16	Apr	15 – 19	2018	256	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,560	\$21,935	
17	Apr	22 – 26	2018	51	1.00	\$10.00	\$510	\$22,445	
18	Apr	29 – 3	2018	177	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,770	\$24,215	
19	May	6 – 10	2018	136	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,360	\$25,575	
20	May	13 – 17	2018	164	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,640	\$27,215	
21	May	20 – 24	2018	72	1.00	\$10.00	\$720	\$27,935	
22	May	27 – 31	2018	205	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,050	\$29,985	
23	Jun	3 – 7	2018	110	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,100	\$31,085	
24	Jun	10 – 14	2018	173	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,730	\$32,815	
25	Jun	17 – 21	2018	228	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,280	\$35,095	
26	Jun	24 – 28	2018	52	1.00	\$10.00	\$520	\$35,615	
27	Jul	1 – 5	2018	76	1.00	\$10.00	\$760	\$46,375	\$10,000
28	Jul	8 – 12	2018	91	1.00	\$10.00	\$910	\$47,285	
29	Jul	15 – 19	2018	112	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,120	\$48,405	
30	Jul	22 – 26	2018	27	1.00	\$10.00	\$270	\$48,675	
31	Jul	29 – 2	2018	71	1.00	\$10.00	\$710	\$49,385	
32	Aug	5 – 9	2018	108	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,080	\$50,465	
33	Aug	12 – 16	2018	99	1.00	\$10.00	\$990	\$51,455	
34	Aug	19 – 23	2018	10	1.00	\$10.00	\$100	\$51,555	
35	Aug	26 - 30	2018	145	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,450	\$53,005	
36	Sep	2 – 6	2018	122	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,220	\$54,225	
37	Sep	9 – 13	2018	53	1.00	\$10.00	\$530	\$54,755	
38	Sep	16 – 20	2018	57	1.00	\$10.00	\$570	\$55,325	
39	Sep	23 – 27	2018	115	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,150	\$56,475	
40	Sep	30 - 4	2018	169	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,690	\$58,165	
41	Oct	7 - 11	2018	65	1.00	\$10.00	\$650	\$78,815	\$20,000
42	Oct	14 - 18	2018	159	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,590	\$80,405	
43	Oct	21 - 25	2018	111	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,110	\$81,515	
44	Oct	28 - 1	2018	154	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,540	\$83,055	
45	Nov	4 - 8	2018	267	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,670	\$85,725	
46	Nov	11 - 15	2018	99	1.00	\$10.00	\$990	\$86,715	
47	Nov	18 - 22	2018	218	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,180	\$88,895	
48	Nov	25 - 29	2018	294	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,940	\$91,835	
49	Dec	2 - 6	2018	297	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,970	\$94,805	
50	Dec	9 - 13	2018	280	1.00	\$10.00	\$2,800	\$97,605	
51	Dec	16 - 20	2018	309	1.00	\$10.00	\$3,090	\$100,695	
52	Dec	23 - 27	2018	100	1.00	\$10.00	\$1,000	\$101,695	
Wk	Mo	Days	Year	PIP Gain	Lot Size	PIP Value	Weekly Gain	Account Growth	Company Funding

Company Funding - You can trade Company money and you can request more each three months.

## 2018 Potential Account Growth Taking The Daily Coaches Trades In 2018

**Account Growth NOT Limited By Keeping The Lot Size (Risk Or Reward Per Trade)  
Equal To 0.1% Of Account Size. A Practice We Encourage With Developed Skill.**

Wk	Mo	Days	Year	PIP Gain	Lot Size	PIP Value	Weekly Gain	Account Growth	Company Funding
1	Jan	1 – 4	2018	50	0.25	\$2.50	\$125	\$2,625	\$2,500
2	Jan	7 – 11	2018	112	0.26	\$2.63	\$294	\$2,919	
3	Jan	14 – 18	2018	48	0.29	\$2.92	\$140	\$3,059	
4	Jan	21 – 25	2018	174	0.31	\$3.06	\$532	\$3,591	
5	Jan	28 - 1	2018	22	0.36	\$3.59	\$79	\$3,670	
6	Feb	4 – 8	2018	107	0.37	\$3.67	\$393	\$4,063	
7	Feb	11 – 15	2018	191	0.41	\$4.06	\$776	\$4,839	
8	Feb	18 – 22	2018	217	0.48	\$4.84	\$1,050	\$5,889	
9	Feb	25 – 1	2018	139	0.59	\$5.89	\$819	\$6,708	
10	Mar	4 – 8	2018	249	0.67	\$6.71	\$1,670	\$8,378	
11	Mar	11 – 15	2018	88	0.84	\$8.38	\$737	\$9,115	
12	Mar	18 – 22	2018	130	0.91	\$9.12	\$1,185	\$10,300	
13	Mar	25 – 29	2018	83	1.03	\$10.30	\$855	\$11,155	
14	Apr	1 – 5	2018	200	1.12	\$11.16	\$2,231	\$18,387	\$5,000
15	Apr	8 – 12	2018	122	1.84	\$18.39	\$2,243	\$20,630	
16	Apr	15 – 19	2018	256	2.06	\$20.63	\$5,281	\$25,911	
17	Apr	22 – 26	2018	51	2.59	\$25.91	\$1,321	\$27,232	
18	Apr	29 – 3	2018	177	2.72	\$27.23	\$4,820	\$32,052	
19	May	6 – 10	2018	136	3.21	\$32.05	\$4,359	\$36,412	
20	May	13 – 17	2018	164	3.64	\$36.41	\$5,971	\$42,383	
21	May	20 – 24	2018	72	4.24	\$42.38	\$3,052	\$45,435	
22	May	27 – 31	2018	205	4.54	\$45.43	\$9,314	\$54,749	
23	Jun	3 – 7	2018	110	5.47	\$54.75	\$6,022	\$60,771	
24	Jun	10 – 14	2018	173	6.08	\$60.77	\$10,513	\$71,285	
25	Jun	17 – 21	2018	228	7.13	\$71.28	\$16,253	\$87,537	
26	Jun	24 – 28	2018	52	8.75	\$87.54	\$4,552	\$92,089	
27	Jul	1 – 5	2018	76	9.21	\$92.09	\$6,999	\$109,088	\$10,000
28	Jul	8 – 12	2018	91	10.91	\$109.09	\$9,927	\$119,015	
29	Jul	15 – 19	2018	112	11.90	\$119.02	\$13,330	\$132,345	
30	Jul	22 – 26	2018	27	13.23	\$132.34	\$3,573	\$135,918	
31	Jul	29 – 2	2018	71	13.59	\$135.92	\$9,650	\$145,568	
32	Aug	5 – 9	2018	108	14.56	\$145.57	\$15,721	\$161,290	
33	Aug	12 – 16	2018	99	16.13	\$161.29	\$15,968	\$177,257	
34	Aug	19 – 23	2018	10	17.73	\$177.26	\$1,773	\$179,030	
35	Aug	26 - 30	2018	145	17.90	\$179.03	\$25,959	\$204,989	
36	Sep	2 – 6	2018	122	20.50	\$204.99	\$25,009	\$229,998	
37	Sep	9 – 13	2018	53	23.00	\$230.00	\$12,190	\$242,188	
38	Sep	16 – 20	2018	57	24.22	\$242.19	\$13,805	\$255,993	
39	Sep	23 – 27	2018	115	25.60	\$255.99	\$29,439	\$285,432	
40	Sep	30 - 4	2018	169	28.54	\$285.43	\$48,238	\$333,670	
41	Oct	7 - 11	2018	65	33.37	\$333.67	\$21,689	\$375,358	\$20,000
42	Oct	14 - 18	2018	159	37.54	\$375.36	\$59,682	\$435,040	
43	Oct	21 - 25	2018	111	43.50	\$435.04	\$48,289	\$483,330	
44	Oct	28 - 1	2018	154	48.33	\$483.33	\$74,433	\$557,762	
45	Nov	4 - 8	2018	267	55.78	\$557.76	\$148,923	\$706,685	
46	Nov	11 - 15	2018	99	70.67	\$706.69	\$69,962	\$776,647	
47	Nov	18 - 22	2018	218	77.66	\$776.65	\$169,309	\$945,956	
48	Nov	25 - 29	2018	294	94.60	\$945.96	\$278,111	\$1,224,067	
49	Dec	2 - 6	2018	297	122.41	\$1,224.07	\$363,548	\$1,587,615	
50	Dec	9 - 13	2018	280	158.76	\$1,587.61	\$444,532	\$2,032,147	
51	Dec	16 - 20	2018	309	203.21	\$2,032.15	\$627,933	\$2,660,080	
52	Dec	23 - 27	2018	100	266.01	\$2,660.08	\$266,008	\$2,926,089	
Wk	Mo	Days	Year	PIP Gain	Lot Size	PIP Value	Weekly Gain	Account Growth	Company Funding

Company Funding - You can trade Company money and you can request more each three months.